
 
  

3Br 2Ba totally updated 
Lots of cabinets & Storage 

1629 W River Oaks Ln , Mequon WI 53092

PRICE:$379,900.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: River Oaks
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1976
HOA: 25 per year Lot Size: one acre
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft: 1632
Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Hardwood floor Tile floor Family room
Living room Bonus/Rec room Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Basement
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
End of Street park w/Pier Huge Shed w/electricity Exercise room on LL
Home Warranty Included

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Contemporary ranch on one acre with many updates, mature trees, beautiful 
lot, and a circular drive. Welcoming entry leads to an updated kitchen with 
many cabinets, center island, SS applâ€™s and pantry. LR & DR have wood 
floors & built-in buffet. Family room with tiled NFP flanked by custom 
bookcases. Great flow for entertaining. Both baths have been updated with 
sleek and modern finishes. Off the kitchen is a large patio and park-like 
backyard; perfect for all your summer parties. Large shed with power for 
extra storage. At the end of the street is a private park with pier access.

VIEW PDF SEND TO CLIENTS

Larry Weiss & Erin Joslyn
Coldwell Banker Residetial 
Brokerage
Phone:414.305.0126
Mobile: 414.305.0126
Fax: 414.963.3018
larry.weiss@cbexchange.com
My Website


